COMPETITIVE BID #WG25-19A Award Listing
Provision of Instant Pre-Cooked Meals
Effective: April 15, 2025 - April 15, 2026

VENDOR: Luxfer Magtech, Inc.

Bid Price

Entree Variety

Entrée Variety #1:  Hearty Beef Stew

Entrée Variety #2:  Zesty White Chicken Chili

Entrée Variety #3:  Homestyle Chicken & Noodles

Entrée Variety #4: Italian Style Pasta w/Vegetables & Tomato Sauce
Entrée Variety #5:  Southwestern Style Chicken w/ Beans & Rice
Entrée Variety #6:  Tex Mex Style Beans & Rice

Entrée Variety #7:

Entrée Variety #8:

Entrée Variety #9:

Entrée Variety #10:

Notes: Nutritional Charts provided.

Cost Per meal
$5.27
$5.27
$5.27
$5.27
$5.27
$5.27
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

$94.87/case
$94.87/case
$94.87/case
$94.87/case
$94.87/case
$94.87/case

Luxfer Magtech, Inc.

2940 Highland Ave.

Suite 210

Cincinnati, OH 45212

ATTN: Cade Harshbarger
cade.harshbarger@luxfer.com

(513) 772-3267 or (937) 938-0226
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